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36° MEETING INTERNAZIONALE DEL MEDITERRANEO
SANREMO, 6/8 DICEMBRE 2020
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PROVVISORIA
CLASSIFICA CADETTI

Disputate: 4, Scarti: 1, Valide: 3, Presenti: 17, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

NumVel NomeTimon Club R1 R2 R3 R4
1762 HIRSCH EDWARD | Societe Nautique de Geneve 1.0 (18.0 1.0 1.0
BFD)
1840 FILLIGER TEO Club CVN 3.0 1.0 (11.0) |3.0
9391 SPECCHIA CV La Spezia (6.0) 4.0 2.0 2.0
LORENZO
9338 OSTI FILIPPO 435 - C Vela Bellano Ass Sport | 2.0 20 5.0 (8.0)
Dilet
9181 TRENTINI 015 - C V Vernazzolesi Ass Sport (4.0 (8.0) 3.0 4.0
LORENZO Dil
886 CASTELLI 1152 - Circolo VelicoTivano 5.0 5.0 4.0 (7.0)
GIOVANNI AssSportDil
8420 VULCANILE 015 - C V Vernazzolesi Ass Sport | 7.0 3.0 6.0 (10.0)
CAROLINA Dil
9039 LALLA CAROLINA |001 - Yacht Club Italiano Ass (18.0 7.0 7.0 5.0
Sport Dil BFD)
8536 BELVISO 645 - AVAL-CDV 8.0 6.0 8.0 (13.0)
LORENZO C.VelaAltoLarioAssSportDi
7938 MILANI GIANLUCA | 1152 - Circolo VelicoTivano (9.0) 9.0 9.0 6.0
AssSportDil
8142 CASSANI 435 - C Vela Bellano Ass Sport (10.0) |10.0 10.0 9.0
GIOVANNI Dilet
7273 VIANZONE VIOLA | 019 Yacht Club Imperia 11.0 (18.0 |12.0 11.0
BFD)
8945 NEGRI VIRGINIA | 018 - Club del Mare Ass Sport Dil | 12.0 12.0 13.0 (18.0
DNC)
1736 GILARDI Yacht Club Ascona 14.0 11.0 (18.0 15.0
GUGLIELMO DNC)
8 SCIALLI IAN 012 - C.V.Ventimigliese Ass Dilett | 13.0 (18.0 |18.0 12.0
DNF) |DNC
906 TRAVERSO 015 - C V Vernazzolesi Ass Sport | (18.0 18.0 14.0 14.0
ALESSANDRA Dil BFD) BFD
7693 CARRODANO CV La Spezia (18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0
THOMAS DNF) |RET DNC DNC
CLASSIFICA JUNIORES
Disputate: 6, Scarti: 1, Valide: 5, Presenti: 87, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A
NumVel| NomeTimon Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
9417 DEMURTAS 385 - Fraglia Vela Riva Ass (2.0 (4.0) 2.0 1.0 1.0
ALEX Sport Dil
1928 MILLE SIMON | Club CVE 1.0 1.0 (5.0) |2.0 3.0 4.0
9259 CINDOLO 001 - Yacht Club Italiano 3.0 (7.0) |[1.0 3.0 20 2.0
ALESSIO Ass Sport Dil
9272 BONGIOVANNI | 433 - GDV LNI (8.0) 3.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0

LUCA

MandellodelLario

Totale
21.0

18.0
14.0

17.0

19.0

21.0

26.0

37.0

35.0

33.0

39.0

52.0

55.0

58.0

61.0

64.0

72.0

Totale
11.0

16.0
18.0

33.0

Netto
3.0

7.0
8.0

9.0

11.0

14.0

16.0

19.0

22.0

240

29.0

34.0

37.0

40.0

43.0

46.0

54.0

Netto
7.0

11.0
11.0

250
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1920

1888

9381

9187

1825

1797

8814

9275

1895

9333

9373

8916

8083

9273

9055

8488

9377

8988

9398

1700

8084

8696

8770

9425

9316

8966

NomeTimon

RAISON
ULYSSE

CARRARA
SHARI

BONELLI
LEONARDO

LULLI ALESSIO

VANELO
LEONARDO

FILLIGER
FELIX

CARRARA
NICOLO'

PASTORINO
EDOARDO

ROLLE MARCO

BURKHARDT
VALENTIN

TRIPODI
EDOARDO

CUNEGATTI
PIETRO

CIAVATTA
EMANUELE

CAPPIO
MATTEO

DE BERNARDI
EMMA ALICE

SICARO
IMOGENE
MASAMI

SCIOTTO LUIGI

MONACO
LORENZO

MARGARIA
NICOLAS

DI MECO LUIGI

PERETTI
CHLOE

SURDEZ
ROMAIN

ANTONELLI
ANDREA

TERZI
LORENZO

CORNO
MARTINA

RIVA CARLO
MARIA

ROSSANO
LUDOVICO

BONELLI
LUDOVICA

Club

Societe Nautique de
Geneve

Yacht Club Ascona
Yacht Club Monaco

001 - Yacht Club Italiano
Ass Sport Dil

CV La Spezia

Club CVN

Yacht Club Ascona
cviLVA

433 - GDV LNI
MandellodelLario

Yacht Club Ascona

435 - C Vela Bellano Ass

Sport Dilet
645 - AVAL-CDV

C.VelaAltoLarioAssSportDi

433 - GDV LNI
MandellodelLario

1152 - Circolo VelicoTivano

AssSportDil

1228 - C.V.Cernobbio
Ass.Sport.Dil.

433 - GDV LNI
MandellodelLario

CV La Spezia

017 - Y C Sanremo Ass
Sport Dil

cviLVA

017 - Y C Sanremo Ass
Sport Dil

1228 - C.V.Cernobbio
Ass.Sport.Dil.

Club BT

433 - GDV LNI
MandellodelLario

017 - Y C Sanremo Ass
Sport Dil

645 - AVAL-CDV

C.VelaAltoLarioAssSportDi

433 - GDV LNI
MandellodelLario

017 - Y C Sanremo Ass
Sport Dil

037 - C N Bordighera Ass

Sport Dil

R1
10.0

(13.0)

12.0

4.0

5.0

20.0

(32.0)

6.0

17.0

9.0

16.0

14.0

19.0

11.0

15.0

(38.0)

7.0

(65.0)

22.0

21.0

36.0

25.0

(40.0)

27.0

31.0

(42.0)

34.0

35.0

R2
(88.0

BFD)
13.0
20.0
10.0
8.0
6.0
12.0
2.0
11.0
22.0
19.0
21.0
5.0
16.0
(29.0)
15.0
(42.0)
14.0
(88.0
BFD)
33.0
(38.0)
(88.0
BFD)
17.0
24.0
(36.0)
31.5

25.0

(88.0
BFD)

R3
4.0

8.0

(21.0)

13.0

(26.0)

9.0

3.0

16.0

11.0

20.0

6.0

24.0

14.0

(32.0)

12.0

17.0

19.0

29.0

27.0

10.0

25.0

30.0

22.0

(68.0)

15.0

37.5

33.0

46.0

R4
8.0

7.0

9.0

16.0

13.0

(88.0

UFD)

18.0

(27.0)

4.0

(32.0)

(30.0)

6.0

15.0

20.0

19.0

17.0

11.0

10.0

23.0

25.0

12.0

36.0

37.0

14.0

26.0

21.0

(41.0)

22.0

R5
8.0

10.0

4.0

7.0

17.0

13.0

12.0

20.0

(26.0)

6.0

16.0

(68.0)

22.0

23.0

19.0

18.0

21.0

15.0

(37.0)

30.0

14.0

9.0

31.0

36.0

38.0

24.0

25.0

R6
16.0

8.0
3.0
(88.0
UFD)
9.0
6.0
13.0
18.0
19.0
7.0
12.0

(34.0)

26.0

17.0

23.0

42.0

28.0

20.0

250

15.0

14.0

35.0

31.0

29.0

10.0

36.0

33.0

Totale
134.0

59.0

69.0

138.0

78.0

142.0

90.0

89.0

88.0

96.0

99.0

110.0

147.0

112.0

115.0

129.0

139.0

167.0

195.0

151.0

156.0

207.0

160.0

195.0

173.0

180.0

193.0

249.0

Netto
46.0

46.0

48.0

50.0

52.0

54.0

58.0

62.0

62.0

64.0

69.0

76.0

79.0

80.0

86.0

91.0

97.0

102.0

107.0

114.0

118.0

119.0

120.0

127.0

137.0

138.0

152.0

161.0
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9353

8621

8985

8880

1841

9063

9433

1667
8933

9422

8286

8042

1861

8967

1716

8607

8423

9429

9226

9327

9149

8487

9184

8794

8692

9110

NomeTimon

VERANI
ALESSANDRO

PEDRETTI
PAOLO

GRAMIGNA
LORENZO

CARDUCCI
AGOSTINI
GIOVANNI

Fortin Nan
Ludovica

CASTELLI
CATERINA

VAN DE VYVER

YANN

TRENTINI
RICCARDO

FRUNZO
FRANCESCO

LY JAIMIE

COMELLI
FILIPPO

RUGGERI
MATILDE

MOLLA
RICCARDO

TEDESCO
MATTEO

ANDREY
LUCILLE

CATANIA
BENEDETTA

SOROKIN
ANDRE

BONFISSUTO
FEDERICO

MAGNIFICO
FRANCESCO

DE FELICE
GIULIO

BALBIANI
DIMITRI

TRUCCHI
FEDERICO

TRAVERSO
CARLOTTA

CARUGGI
LORENZO

COLOMBO
ANGELA

MOI ENEA

TRILLO
ETTORE

MERLO ANNA
CHIARA

Club

1152 - Circolo VelicoTivano
AssSportDil

435 - C Vela Bellano Ass
Sport Dilet

645 - AVAL-CDV
C.VelaAltoLarioAssSportDi

435 - C Vela Bellano Ass
Sport Dilet

018 - Club del Mare Ass
Sport Dil

1152 - Circolo VelicoTivano
AssSportDil

Societe Nautique de
Geneve

015 - C V Vernazzolesi Ass
Sport Dil

CV La Spezia

Yacht Club Ascona

435 - C Vela Bellano Ass
Sport Dilet

433 - GDV LNI
MandellodelLario

645 - AVAL-CDV
C.VelaAltoLarioAssSportDi

029 - C N Albenga Ass
Sport Dil

Club BT

015 - C V Vernazzolesi Ass
Sport Dil

Societe Nautique de
Geneve

433 - GDV LNI
MandellodelLario

433 - GDV LNI
MandellodelLario

435 - C Vela Bellano Ass
Sport Dilet

435 - C Vela Bellano Ass
Sport Dilet

017 - Y C Sanremo Ass
Sport Dil

018 - Club del Mare Ass
Sport Dil

001 - Yacht Club Italiano
Ass Sport Dil

435 - C Vela Bellano Ass
Sport Dilet

001 - Yacht Club Italiano
Ass Sport Dil

001 - Yacht Club ltaliano
Ass Sport Dil

645 - AVAL-CDV
C.VelaAltoLarioAssSportDi

R1
33.0

(46.0)

26.0

30.0

(52.0)

(47.0)

20.0

43.0

48.0

(53.0)
28.0

44.0

(55.0)

51.0

59.0

24.0

23.0

37.0

41.0

56.0

(74.0)

60.0

54.0

45.0

63.0

(72.0)

(71.0)

18.0

R2
35.0

18.0

(50.0)

34.0

43.0
40.0
(88.0
BFD)
52.5
(56.5)
39.0
(88.0
BFD)
30.0
45.0
31.5
(88.0

BFD)
(88.0

BFD)
27.0
52.5
(88.0
BFD)
9.0
41.0
55.0
44.0
46.0
37.0
54.0

47.5

28.0

R3
(39.0)

37.5

42.0

(49.0)

34.0

28.0

36.0

18.0

45.0

40.0
54.0

43.0

35.0

47.0

41.0

57.0

(64.0)

51.0

23.0

53.0

31.0

(67.0)

44.0

55.0

48.0

62.0

71.0

50.0

R4
29.0

33.0

39.0

40.0

46.0
44.0
51.0
(88.0
UFD)

28.0

47.0
24.0

(63.0)

43.0

35.0

38.0

54.0

45.0

58.0

34.0

50.0

61.0

31.0

(75.0)

(68.0)

(88.0

DNC)

59.0

52.0

(88.0
DNC)

R5
34.0

42.0

28.0

27.0

41.0

29.0

49.0

40.0

32.0

47.0
33.0

53.0

35.0

43.0

51.0

39.0

64.0

(59.0)

46.0

(67.0)

52.0

48.0

56.0

45.0

61.0

54.0

50.0

88.0
DNC

R6
39.0

41.0

38.0

47.0

21.0

45.0

27.0

40.0

43.0

240
63.0

32.0

44.0

(70.0)

22.0

46.0

64.0

30.0

88.0

RET

66.0

51.0

50.0

58.0

68.0

57.0

37.0

48.0

88.0
DNC

Totale
209.0

217.5

223.0

227.0

237.0

233.0

280.0

281.5

252.5

250.0
290.0

265.0

257.0

277.5

299.0

308.0

287.0

287.5

320.0

301.0

310.0

311.0

331.0

327.0

354.0

338.0

339.5

360.0

Netto
170.0

171.5

173.0

178.0

185.0

186.0

192.0

193.5

196.0

197.0
202.0

202.0

202.0

207.5

211.0

220.0

223.0

228.5

232.0

234.0

236.0

244.0

256.0

259.0

266.0

266.0

268.5

272.0
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ITA
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ITA
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ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Sul

ITA

ITA

9400

9092

8046

7749

9326

7101

77

7614

8926

7618

1816

6639

6654

9274

9384

9022

7832

5985

8622

7446

804

7860

7923

8820

1735

7422

5790

NomeTimon

D'AMORE
FEDERICO

CORRADI
GIACOMO

GEPPER
ALEXANDER

IANNIELLO
BORIS

EMERIGO
ETTORE

ANGHILERI
GIACOMO

CENCI
COSTANZA

ALLERA
LORENZO

PIETTA ILARIA

PAGLIARI
LUDOVICA

RUGGERO
ELEONORA

NESSI
ALESSIO

FABRIZIO
VITTORIO

RUGGERI
MARGHERITA

CUOCOLO
ANNA

GUGLIELMATI
CESARE

CORREALE
PAOLA

LORENZI
FILIPPO

LUPI
EDOARDO

REBUTTATO
NICHOLAS

ARTAMONOV
ILIA

PATERNA
GIORDANO

CAPPONI
PIETRO
GERARDO

FERRARA
LUCA

GILARDI
ANNALISA

TUTONE
EDOARDO

SATTA ASIA

Club
cviLVA

001 - Yacht Club lItaliano

Ass Sport Dil

017 - Y C Sanremo Ass

Sport Dil

029 - C N Albenga Ass

Sport Dil

017 - Y C Sanremo Ass

Sport Dil

1152 - Circolo VelicoTivano

AssSportDil

001 - Yacht Club ltaliano

Ass Sport Dil

017 - Y C Sanremo Ass

Sport Dil

431 - GDV LNI Milano

1152 - Circolo VelicoTivano

AssSportDil

Yacht Club Ascona

1228 - C.V.Cernobbio

Ass.Sport.Dil.

015 - C V Vernazzolesi Ass

Sport Dil

433 - GDV LNI
MandellodelLario

001 - Yacht Club Italiano

Ass Sport Dil

019 Yacht Club Imperia

019 Yacht Club Imperia

012 - C.V.Ventimigliese

Ass Dilett

015 - C V Vernazzolesi Ass

Sport Dil

018 - Club del Mare Ass

Sport Dil

017 - Y C Sanremo Ass

Sport Dil

029 - C N Albenga Ass

Sport Dil

019 Yacht Club Imperia

015 - C V Vernazzolesi Ass

Sport Dil

Yacht Club Ascona

001 - Yacht Club ltaliano

Ass Sport Dil

012 - C.V.Ventimigliese

Ass Dilett

R1
(88.0

DNF)
62.0
39.0
50.0
66.0
(73.0)
58.0
68.0
(88.0
DSQ)
(76.0)
57.0
69.0
67.0
49.0
78.0
79.0
61.0
77.0
75.0
(82.0)
(88.0
DNF)

64.0

70.0

81.0

80.0

84.0

83.0

R2
26.0

49.0
56.5
58.0
(88.0
BFD)
61.0
63.0
(88.0
BFD)
64.0
69.0
23.0
59.5
59.5
(88.0
DNF)
51.0
475
(88.0
BFD)
67.0
66.0
65.0
88.0
BFD

62.0

68.0

70.0

71.0

72.0

(88.0
DNF)

R3
52.0

58.0

(77.0)

(70.0)

63.0

72.0

(80.0)

65.0

59.0

56.0

81.0

60.0

61.0

73.0

(82.0)

69.0

66.0

83.0

76.0

78.0

75.0

74.0

79.0

84.0

87.0

86.0

85.0

R4
88.0

UFD
55.0
56.0
57.0
60.0
49.0
48.0
66.0
71.0
65.0
67.0
42.0
(72.0)
53.0
73.0
(88.0
DNC)
69.0
62.0
70.0
77.0
74.0
(88.0
DNC)
76.0
64.0
(88.0

DNC)

(88.0
DNC)

88.0
DNC

R5
44.0

55.0

74.0

69.0

57.0

65.0

76.0

58.0

66.0

63.0

(88.0

UFD)

(88.0
UFD)

62.0
60.0
73.0
70.0
72.0
71.0
75.0
78.0
77.0
88.0
DNC
(88.0
RET)
(88.0

DNC)

88.0
RET

88.0
DNC

88.0
DNC

R6
67.0

(88.0
UFD)

59.0

53.0

52.0

56.0

61.0

49.0

54.0

62.0

88.0
DNC

88.0
UFD

69.0

88.0
DNC

60.0

88.0
DNC

88.0
DNC

(88.0
DNC)

(88.0
DNC)

65.0

55.0

88.0
DNC

88.0
UFD

88.0
DNC

88.0
RET

88.0
DNC

88.0
DNC

Totale
365.0

367.0

361.5

357.0

386.0

376.0

386.0

394.0

402.0

391.0

404.0

406.5

390.5

411.0

417.0

441.5

444.0

448.0

450.0

445.0

457.0

464.0

469.0

475.0

502.0

506.0

520.0

Netto
277.0

279.0

284.5

287.0

298.0

303.0

306.0

306.0

314.0

315.0

316.0

318.5

318.5

323.0

335.0

353.5

356.0

360.0

362.0

363.0

369.0

376.0

381.0

387.0

414.0

418.0

432.0
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